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=) WALL MOUNT

INDIGO S50CM 2 DRAW D UNIT -

GLOSS WHIT

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Finish: Gloss White
$ Height: 610mm
.\ o 7 Width: 468mm
- Depth: 380mm
[ — Material MFC, MDF
Weight 18.5kg
Guarantee 5 years
Configuration 2 Drawer
Product Code: INDOSOW2.GW Drawer Type Soft close
Compatible Basin(s) INDOS0B, INDO50B.0TH
Other Features Easy installation Quick release drawers

DESCRIPTION

The INDIGO range of minimalistic yet practical basins & units can enhance the look and feel of your bathroom through its smooth curves and vast storage

space. With a 5 times lacquered finish, you can be confident that the unit will stand the test of time.

The INDIGO 50cm wall mounted unit has 2 soft closing handle-less drawers with deep space to hold your essentials, and is in a bright gloss white finish.

*Basin to be purchased separately
Compatible basins: INDOS0B, INDOS0B.0TH



https://saneux.com
https://saneux-website.imgix.net/storage/products/main-images/WB Furniture Set_1134.jpg?w=1000&auto=format&q=90&auto=format&fit=crop&crop=edges,focalpoint&fm=png

TECHNICAL DRAWING

458

245 ?,:]_ - 380
--I-
—
1

S0

610
&00

422

245

_[ _ 50

Saneux reserves the right to alter the specifications and product range without prior notice. Dimensions are given as a guide only. Dimensions should not be used for

surrounding furniture, fixtures and fittings until the product is on site.
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